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Welcome 

 

Introductions 

 

Purpose of the Task Force 

 

PUSD Adult & Career Education CTE Strategic Plan Input 

 

LA County Workforce Development, Aging and Community 
Services Dept.—LAP3 Meeting 

 

Agency Updates  

 

Upcoming Events: 

 America’s Job Centers of California - Orientations 

  Every Wednesday (9:00 AM- 9:30 AM) 

  264 E. Monterey Ave. Pomona, CA 91767 

  Goodwill Southern CA—Health Careers Summit 
  Tuesday, September 11th, 2018 from 10:00am – 12:00pm 
  Hacienda La Puente Adult School 
  14101 E. Nelson Ave.,  La Puente, CA 91746 
  Register at: https://www.eventbr ite.com/e/san-gabriel-valley-health-summit-tickets- 
 49072915411?aff=ebdssbdestsearch 

  LACOE GAIN Office 

  Thursdays, 9/20/18 & 9/27/18 ( 9 AM— 11 AM) 

  Full Steam Staffing, Thursday (9/20/18) 

  Kamran Staffing, Thursday (9/27/18) 

  2249 N. Garey Ave. Pomona, CA  91767 

 
Next Meeting:  Thursday, October 4, 2018 @ 9:30 AM 

 
   

  

 

  

  
 

 

2018-19 Task Force Meetings: 

Thursday (10/4/18) at 9:30 AM 
Thursday (11/8/18) at 9:30 AM* 
Thursday (12/6/18) at 9:30 AM 
Thursday (2/719) at 9:30 AM 
Thursday (3/7/19) at 9:30 AM 
Thursday (4/11/19) at 9:30 AM 
Thursday (5/9/19) at 9:30 AM 
Thursday (6/6/19) at 9:30 AM 
*Note: 2nd Thursday of Month 
 


